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M ax Avile s390
HGA - TX

1.600 3.200 2.8003.1003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.850 8.6008.8009.2509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 12.750 11.20011.900 11.40012.050 71.600
Place: 4T 2 5 6 4 4 1 

1 

R iley F r itz574
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 3.000 2.1002.5003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.750 8.700 9.3509.5009.1009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 12.100 11.35012.000 11.45011.700 70.850
Place: 7T 10 4 3T 6T 3 2 

2 

Ethan Blake287
Go For It USA - NV

1.600 3.100 2.6002.8003.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.000 8.5009.2508.6008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 12.200 11.10012.050 11.10012.100 70.600
Place: 12T 9 2T 7 3 6 3 

3 

Avery Beckto ld573
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 3.200 2.1003.0003.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.650 8.550 9.4008.8509.0508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.250 11.25011.850 11.50011.750 70.450
Place: 15 8 6 5 5 2 4 

4 

V ita lii Pavlikovskiy771
Danik Gymnastics- ID

2.200 3.100 2.2002.9003.5002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.300 9.1508.7508.3509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.850 11.65011.650 11.35011.400 70.200
Place: 4T 12 8T 1 11 5 5 

5 

S aw yer S m art608
OMEGA   - OR

2.400 3.100 2.1002.8003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.600 9.4508.2509.0508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 12.350 11.05011.050 11.55011.700 69.800
Place: 11 6 16 8T 6T 1 6 

6 

Hunte r Quigley397
HGA - TX

1.600 3.100 2.8002.8003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.100 8.2009.3008.4009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 11.800 10.75012.100 11.00011.200 69.400
Place: 1 13 1 15T 14 8T 7 

7 

S cotty W estendorf652
Agility - CA

1.600 3.200 2.1003.2003.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.850 8.350 8.9507.7009.0007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 12.500 11.45010.900 11.05011.550 68.950
Place: 19 5 18T 2 9 7 8 

8 

F ranklin Koutnik378
Sa lto- W I

2.200 3.000 2.8002.7003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.250 7.9508.9008.9008.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 11.900 10.75011.600 10.75012.250 68.900
Place: 18 11 10 15T 1 14 9 

9 

A lexander M ancha490
Champion - TX

2.400 3.300 2.4003.1003.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.700 7.7508.4508.9508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 12.650 11.35011.550 10.15011.000 68.500
Place: 16T 3 11T 3T 16 17 10 

10 
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Hugo S o lom on669
Discover- TX

2.200 3.300 2.8003.0003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 6.500 7.7008.1009.4509.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 12.950 11.05011.100 10.5009.800 67.850
Place: 2 1 15 8T 21 15 11 

11 

Cade  Kos ina489
Champion - TX

2.400 3.500 2.9003.3003.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.450 7.000 7.0008.7508.6008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 12.300 10.85012.050 9.90010.500 67.750
Place: 9T 7 2T 13T 18 19 12 

12 

M a lco lm  S table  M artinez453
Head Over Hee ls- CA

2.400 3.500 3.2002.8003.7003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.650 7.8008.7007.8006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.750 11.500 10.45011.500 11.00012.150 67.350
Place: 21 17 13T 18 2 8T 13 

13 

Jake  M athew s562
IGTC - CO

1.600 3.200 2.1002.9003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 6.850 8.8008.6508.5008.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.600 10.85011.550 10.90010.050 67.200
Place: 7T 16 11T 13T 20 12T 14 

14 

A shton A rosteguy102
Dav is Diamonds- CA

2.200 2.800 2.1002.9002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.800 7.5008.9008.1009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 11.000 10.20011.800 9.60011.600 66.600
Place: 3 20 7 20* 8 22 15 

15 

A lex C line545
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.700 2.1002.8002.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.550 8.8508.1008.3009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.200 10.95010.900 10.95010.250 66.400
Place: 9T 18 18T 11* 19 11 16 

16 

Liam  S tayner204
USA  Gym W orld- UT

2.200 2.700 2.1002.8002.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.600 8.0008.1508.8508.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.050 10.35010.950 10.10011.300 65.750
Place: 14 19 17 19 13 18 17 

17 

R iley Douglas149
Cal Sports - GO - CA

2.200 2.800 2.2002.9003.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.550 7.4507.6508.6508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 12.550 10.10010.550 9.65011.350 65.550
Place: 20 4 21 22 12 21 18 

18 

Jay S life381
Sa lto- W I

2.200 3.000 2.1002.9002.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.050 8.3507.8008.1508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.250 10.20010.700 10.45011.050 64.700
Place: 12T 21 20 20* 15 16 19 

19 

T a lus  Bunch456
Dena li Gym- AK

1.600 2.900 2.1002.1002.4002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.550 7.2509.4006.6009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 9.000 10.95011.500 9.35011.450 64.550
Place: 4T 22 13T 11* 10 23 20 

20 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r



2 0 2 2  M e n 's  W e ste rn  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
A pr  28 -  Ma y  2, 2022

Page:  3
P rin te d : 4 /2 9 /2 0 2 2  3 :3 7  P M

Me n /  8 /  Y outh A
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Austin Lopez579
CGC - CA

1.600 3.200 2.2002.9003.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 6.150 7.6506.8007.8508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.650 10.7009.700 9.8509.350 63.050
Place: 16T 15 22 17 22 20 21 

21 

Zac A irey485
Champion - TX

2.200 3.100 2.8003.0003.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.700 8.1008.6508.1500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 11.750 11.05011.650 10.90010.800 56.150
Place: 22* 14 8T 8T 17 12T 22 

22 

HB-Ow en Hodges649
Agility - CA

0.000 0.000 2.9000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 8.1000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 11.0000.000 11.000
Place: 22* 23 23 23 23 8T 23 

23 
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Leonardo T ran786
Oregon Gym- OR

2.200 2.900 2.8002.9003.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.450 9.2509.1009.5509.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 13.150 11.15012.000 12.05012.350 73.400
Place: 1 1 5 7* 2 1 1 

1 

Cade  Godfrey764
A ll American - UT

2.200 3.200 2.2002.7003.4003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.300 9.0008.9009.4508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 12.850 11.15011.600 11.20012.500 71.700
Place: 4 2T 11T 7* 1 6T 2 

2 

Jinu Pokam142
W COGA- CA

2.200 2.800 2.8002.8003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.000 9.0009.4008.3009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 11.400 11.45012.200 11.80011.800 71.100
Place: 3 11 2 1 8T 2 3 

3 

Liam  M um bru325
W OGA- TX

2.200 3.200 2.1002.9003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.900 9.2008.9008.7508.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 12.550 11.10011.800 11.30012.100 71.000
Place: 7 5 7T 10T 3* 4 4 

4 

Ilia  Pe trushin387
Broadway - CA

1.600 2.900 2.1003.0003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.650 9.050 8.6509.0509.0508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 12.850 11.25012.050 10.75011.950 70.450
Place: 15T 2T 4 4T 5* 11* 5 

5 

Huntlee  Hodges318
W OGA- TX

2.200 3.100 3.0003.0003.7002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.700 7.2009.1009.1508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 12.850 10.70012.100 10.20011.800 69.200
Place: 17T 2T 3 19 8T 16 6 

6 

Conlan Pre ikscha t466
5280 South- CO

2.200 3.100 2.8002.9003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.300 8.3509.5008.7508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 12.050 10.60012.400 11.15010.400 68.800
Place: 6 7 1 20T 22 8 7 

7 

Ian M um bru324
W OGA- TX

2.400 3.000 2.1002.8003.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.700 9.4009.0007.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.500 11.25011.800 11.50010.700 68.450
Place: 12 10 7T 4T 20T 3 8 

8 

Peyton A lw in374
Sa lto- W I

1.600 2.900 2.9002.7003.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.050 6.7509.0507.7508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.150 10.85011.750 9.65011.950 67.400
Place: 9 13T 9T 14* 5* 21 9 

9 

Eli Kotzke r561
IGTC - CO

1.600 3.100 2.2002.9003.2003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.900 7.2508.8509.2008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 12.400 11.10011.750 9.45011.000 67.350
Place: 13T 6 9T 10T 17 22 10T

10T
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Ben Bognich258
Cahoy 's- NE

2.200 2.800 2.8003.1003.2003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.150 9.100 7.8507.7507.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.100 10.35010.850 10.65011.900 67.350
Place: 2 15 20 23 7 13* 10T

10T

Adam  Ham ilton437
GymJam- CA

1.600 2.800 2.1002.9002.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.700 9.1008.0008.1009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 10.300 11.00010.900 11.20011.500 67.200
Place: 5 20 19 13 13 6T 12 

12 

A sher Kuykenda ll121
5280 Gymnastics- CO

1.600 3.200 2.8003.0003.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.900 7.8508.6006.1008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 9.700 11.15011.600 10.65012.100 66.800
Place: 15T 22 11T 7T 3* 13* 13T

13T

Liam  DeW olf401
KG- W A

2.400 3.100 3.0003.7003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.950 8.0006.7008.1007.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 12.000 11.40010.400 11.00011.050 66.800
Place: 21 8T 22 2 16 10 13T

13T

Jackson V isque153
Cal Sports - GO - CA

2.200 2.700 2.8002.8002.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.600 7.1509.0508.9508.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.850 10.85011.850 9.95011.300 66.750
Place: 10 17 6 14T 14 19T 15 

15 

A iden M orehouse414
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.2002.8002.9002.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.750 7.8008.8008.9008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.650 10.800 10.85011.600 10.00011.650 66.550
Place: 13T 18 11T 14* 11 18 16 

16 

Conlan Robine tt564
IGTC - CO

1.600 3.200 2.1002.9003.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.550 9.0008.1508.8007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 12.000 10.55011.050 11.10010.750 66.350
Place: 22 8T 18 22 18T 9 17 

17 

Je rem iah Lim150
Cal Sports - GO - CA

2.200 2.800 2.1002.7003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.750 8.0507.9507.4508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.950 11.20010.650 10.15011.550 66.050
Place: 17T 16 21 6 12 17 18 

18 

T om m y Nerdin202
USA  Gym W orld- UT

2.200 2.600 2.1002.8002.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.950 7.350 8.3008.7008.9508.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 11.150 10.05011.500 10.4009.950 65.150
Place: 8 13T 14* 24 24 15 19 

19 

Elijah Koz io l174
Mini-Hops- MN

2.200 2.900 2.2002.9002.7003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.550 7.850 9.0507.3507.4508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 10.150 10.75010.250 11.25010.750 65.000
Place: 11 21 23 18 18T 5 20 

20 
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Elan Okhotskiy328
W OGA- TX

1.600 3.200 2.2002.9003.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.450 7.150 7.7508.4007.9008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 11.200 11.05011.300 9.95010.350 64.950
Place: 19 12 16T 12 23 19T 21 

21 

S im on Porte r806
ECGA - W A

1.600 2.900 2.2003.0003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.800 6.3508.3007.4007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 10.500 10.60011.300 8.55010.700 62.650
Place: 20 19 16T 20T 20T 23 22 

22 

Elian T apia424
Aspire- AZ

0.000 3.000 2.1002.8000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.200 8.6508.7000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.00011.500 10.75011.200 33.450
Place: 23* 23* 14* 25* 15 11* 23 

23 

R-V -Quinn Edw ards250
Inf inite-W I

2.400 0.000 0.0003.3000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.550 0.000 0.0006.5500.0000.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.8509.850 0.0000.000 20.700
Place: 23* 23* 24 14T 25* 24* 24 

24 

PB-Kostya  Pika lev448
Cal Sports- Race- CA

0.000 3.200 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.600 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00011.800 11.800
Place: 23* 23* 25* 25* 8T 24* 25 

25 

V -Preston Dow d514
Triad Gymnastics- IA

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 11.3000.000 0.0000.000 11.300
Place: 23* 23* 25* 3 25* 24* 26 

26 
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A lex W hee lock680
Texas Dreams- TX

2.000 3.200 2.2002.9003.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.400 9.4509.4009.5509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 12.750 11.30012.300 11.65012.600 72.750
Place: 2T 3T 1 3 1 5 1 

1 

A rush Duvoor138
W COGA- CA

2.200 3.000 2.8002.8003.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.400 8.2509.2009.2509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 13.050 11.35012.000 11.05012.400 72.000
Place: 2T 1 3 2 2 6 2 

2 

A J Die tr ich317
W OGA- TX

2.200 3.200 2.5003.1003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.650 9.2009.0009.3009.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 13.000 10.75012.100 11.70011.850 71.600
Place: 1 2 2 18 5 3T 3 

3 

Yousse f M a lek505
South Coast- CA

1.600 3.100 3.0002.9003.6003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.700 8.7008.3008.6508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 12.250 10.90011.200 11.70011.800 68.850
Place: 20 9 16T 11* 6 3T 4 

4 

M addox Brow er207
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.0003.0003.5002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.600 9.450 8.8007.9008.8509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 12.350 11.20010.900 9.80012.350 68.700
Place: 5 7 19T 4T 3 15 5 

5 

T aybor Benas709
EnR ich- TX

2.200 3.400 2.2002.8003.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.800 8.2009.0008.8508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 12.450 10.90011.800 10.40011.200 68.650
Place: 10T 5T 5 11T 10T 10T 6T

6T

M icah Overm an788
Eagle  R idge- NM

2.400 2.600 2.4003.1003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.900 8.2008.2508.6008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 12.000 11.40011.350 10.60011.500 68.650
Place: 12* 11 12 1 8 9 6T

6T

Logan Kees le r409
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.900 1.7002.7003.4002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.100 7.4509.2508.9009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 12.300 10.85011.950 9.15012.000 68.300
Place: 6T 8 4 14* 4 17 8 

8 

Zane  Jendrey238
Lone Star- TX

2.200 3.200 2.9003.0003.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.250 7.3508.2008.6509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.950 11.20011.200 10.25011.450 68.100
Place: 6T 12 16T 4* 9 12 9 

9 

Collin Kubly321
W OGA- TX

2.200 3.000 2.8002.7002.9002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.400 8.9508.8508.8509.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.750 10.20011.550 11.75010.400 67.650
Place: 8T 14 8T 21 18 2 10T

10T
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Aaron Ya rne ll656
Capita l- TX

1.600 3.000 2.8002.8003.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.000 7.6008.8509.0508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 12.450 10.65011.650 10.40011.000 67.650
Place: 17 5T 7 19 12* 10T 10T

10T

Killian Holt180
Payke- CA

2.200 3.000 3.0003.0003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.550 8.8008.5006.5508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 9.950 10.80011.500 11.80011.550 67.500
Place: 10T 20 10T 17 7 1 12 

12 

M icah Cox120
5280 Gymnastics- CO

1.600 3.000 2.1002.9003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.000 8.7008.0508.0508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.150 11.10010.950 10.80011.000 66.800
Place: 12* 18 18 7 12* 7* 13 

13 

CRUZ Colley809
NAAG- OR

2.200 2.900 2.1002.7003.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.100 8.0508.6008.4007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 11.700 11.20011.300 10.15011.000 66.300
Place: 21T 15 13T 4* 12T 13 14 

14 

Liam  S ink452
Head Over Hee ls- CA

2.200 2.700 2.1002.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.800 7.750 8.7008.2008.6008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.600 10.00010.900 10.80010.450 65.750
Place: 8T 16 19T 22 17 7* 15 

15 

Adam  S kousen417
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.600 2.1002.1002.3002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.600 7.2009.6007.1509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 9.450 10.95011.700 9.30011.200 64.750
Place: 2T 21 6 9* 10T 16 16 

16 

Efren O lson536
RPGA - TX

1.600 3.000 2.0002.1003.7003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.700 6.1509.4009.0508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 12.750 10.85011.500 7.15010.700 64.550
Place: 16 3T 10T 14* 16 22 17 

17 

Jam es Lott814
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.400 3.100 2.3003.0003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.150 6.750 7.7507.1508.6508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 11.850 10.55010.150 10.0509.850 63.850
Place: 18 13 21 20 20 14 18 

18 

Ian M aste l535
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.100 2.0002.1002.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.600 6.2509.2008.6508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.550 10.90011.300 7.2509.700 62.500
Place: 12T 17 13T 11* 21 20 19T

19T

Brady M arckx322
W OGA- TX

2.200 1.900 2.3003.0003.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.700 5.6508.2508.1508.650

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 12.050 11.00011.250 7.9508.600 62.500
Place: 15 10 15 8 22 18 19T

19T
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Logan Davidson588
Acro Tex - TX

1.600 2.800 1.0002.8002.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.950 6.2008.7508.3007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 10.500 10.95011.550 7.20010.750 61.900
Place: 21T 19 8T 9* 15 21 21 

21 

Dylan Coulson748
Avant Coeur-ID

2.200 3.200 2.2003.1000.7003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.100 5.5006.2508.0508.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 8.750 10.8509.350 7.70010.300 58.100
Place: 19 22 22 14T 19 19 22 

22 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  M e n 's  W e ste rn  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
A pr  28 -  Ma y  2, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 9 /2 0 2 2  3 :3 8  P M

Me n /  8 /  Y outh D
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Andrew  S im s677
Texas Dreams- TX

2.000 3.200 3.0002.9003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.400 8.8509.7009.5009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 13.200 11.45012.600 11.85012.600 74.200
Place: 1 1 1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Paxton Danie l435
TEGA - TX

3.200 3.200 2.1003.1003.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.800 9.1009.4508.7009.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 12.000 12.35012.550 11.20012.000 72.450
Place: 2T 10 2 1 5T 6T 2 

2 

Hunte r S hipper224
Gym O lympica- CA

2.200 3.200 2.9003.0003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.850 9.0509.1009.2508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 12.950 11.25012.100 11.95012.050 71.850
Place: 16 2 3 8 4 1 3 

3 

Braden Hea th301
Dynamo- OK

2.400 2.900 2.1002.8003.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 8.9009.1009.1009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 12.700 11.30011.900 11.00012.000 71.200
Place: 4* 3 7 6T 5T 9 4 

4 

Lucas Be ltreschi315
W OGA- TX

2.800 3.300 3.1003.5004.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.150 8.5508.1008.4008.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 12.600 11.50011.600 11.65011.450 71.050
Place: 6* 5T 9T 2T 11 3 5 

5 

Casey Ha lloran756
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

2.200 3.000 3.0003.0003.3003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.700 8.5008.8508.9508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 12.250 11.05011.850 11.50011.700 70.700
Place: 2T 7 8 12T 9 4 6 

6 

A lexander T sovm a518
A lamo Gymnastics- TX

2.200 3.100 2.1003.0003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.650 8.6508.0008.9509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 12.650 10.95011.000 10.75011.750 69.400
Place: 4* 4 14 15 8 12 7 

7 

Jordan S ea ls380
Sa lto- W I

2.400 3.000 2.1003.1002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.250 8.7008.9007.7008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 10.600 11.50012.000 10.80012.250 69.050
Place: 11 18 6 2* 2 11 8 

8 

Cooper Gunderson170
Mini-Hops- MN

2.400 3.200 2.1003.1003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.100 8.4008.5008.9508.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.950 11.05011.600 10.50011.300 68.650
Place: 6* 11T 9T 12T 12T 16 9 

9 

Brody Esko602
OMEGA   - OR

2.200 3.000 2.1002.8003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.850 8.2007.7009.1508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 12.150 11.20010.500 10.30011.850 68.200
Place: 8 8 18 9 7 17 10 

10 
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V incent Noonan688
Pacif ic Coast- CA

1.600 2.900 2.1002.9003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.400 7.3509.1508.9508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 12.050 11.10012.050 9.45011.300 67.650
Place: 15 9 4T 10* 12T 19 11 

11 

Greyson Danner799
ECGA - W A

1.600 3.000 1.6002.8003.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.100 8.0008.6509.0008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.600 10.50011.450 9.60011.100 67.100
Place: 12 5T 11 20T 14 18 12 

12 

Ja ffe th O rtiz236
SCATS- CA

1.800 2.900 2.1002.5003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.700 9.3007.4508.3508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.350 10.7509.950 11.40011.600 66.800
Place: 14 13T 20 19 10 5 13 

13 

Graysen Ca llicoa tt684
Pacif ic Coast- CA

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7002.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.950 8.7508.2008.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.300 10.85010.900 10.85010.850 66.550
Place: 13 15 15 18 17 10 14 

14 

Jorge  Rodr iguez516
A lamo Gymnastics- TX

2.200 3.100 2.1002.9003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.100 8.6006.4008.2508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 11.350 11.3009.300 10.70012.200 66.100
Place: 18 13T 21 6T 3 13 15 

15 

Ja red W illkom m702
ROGA - MN

1.600 3.000 2.8002.9003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.750 7.7508.1507.3508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.650 11.10011.050 10.55010.750 66.050
Place: 10 17 13 10* 18T 15 16 

16 

Ryan Corw in392
HGA - TX

2.000 3.100 2.2002.8002.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.650 8.9509.2507.5007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.800 11.05012.050 11.15010.750 65.950
Place: 20 19 4T 12T 18T 8 17 

17 

Ian S im m ons256
A ir Force- W I

2.200 3.200 2.2002.7002.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.800 7.0008.6508.6507.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 11.050 10.90011.350 9.20011.000 64.700
Place: 19 16 12 16T 16 20 18 

18 

T yle r  S w ord196
J .G.A . - TX

1.800 2.800 0.5003.0003.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.250 7.4007.2508.6508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.950 10.50010.250 7.90011.050 63.650
Place: 9 11T 19 20T 15 21 19 

19 

Ethan Puglie se350
AGA - AK

1.600 3.000 2.1003.0003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 6.950 8.5007.8006.1008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 9.600 10.90010.800 10.6009.950 63.350
Place: 17 20 16 16T 21 14 20 

20 
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A iden Vega819
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.400 3.100 2.4003.0001.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.600 8.8007.7506.8506.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.400 7.850 11.50010.750 11.20010.700 62.400
Place: 21 21 17 2* 20 6T 21 

21 
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